STAGE 1

(Auto)
McKay Andersen
Jim Roberts
Gary Pullen
Zeb Graham
(Revolver)

Micah Andersen

Rex Hanson

Ron Davis

Dan Eastman

29.66
37.21
39.04

41.38

39.15
53.08
61.07

71.52

STAGE 3

(Auto)
Zeb Graham

Jim Roberts
Gary Pullen
McKay Andersen

(Revolver)
Micah Andersen

Ron Davis
Rex Hanson

Dan Eastman

STAGE 2
(Auto)
Gary Pullen
Jim Roberts
Zeb Graham
McKay Andersen
(Revolver)

Micah Andersen

Rex Hanson

Ron Davis

Dan Eastman

36.93

38.11

40.07

60.66

32.93

52.57

60.26

79.89

21.95

34.21

34.96

40.56

22.55

39.16

47.72

56.35



Match Totals

(Auto)
Gary Pullen 101.06
Jim Roberts 109.53
Zeb Graham 113.27
McKay Andersen 130.88
(Revolver)
Micah Andersen 91.63
Ron Davis 151.36
Rex Hanson 152.50

Dan Eastman 207.76




